Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No	site bills		7	`			- site bil	ls	22/1	1/2021	
register	Name		752			Regist Site:	uci		6	10	
Company		_ \	IRM	LL		<u> </u>	-		7.1	1.18	
Name of	Contractor		p. r	aga	saju						
Nature of	work	-	F-B1	lock	_	ab	Elect	vical	worl		
Work do	ne	Fro	m Date		1	101	20M To	Date	10/1	Contractors	
Sl. Vill	la/Flat/block no).	Qty.	_	Rate		Units	Amo	ant 	bill no	
1	wards		-06	-	3,0	00 -	2003	18	000 -		
	- Block &	lat	,			C					
	5-402,405							-	-	1	
	12,505,60	2		_				-			
5. 6	05 Reab							-		-	
6. ES	certained wa	010					<u> </u>	-	-	+	
7.	lone							-		-	
8.			- Torroconta				-	-	-	-	
9.							-	+		-	
10.	19	2.4.1					 	+		-	
11.		otal	1		<u></u>	Cer	bill requ	-	,000 /-	JNO.	
Bill requ			YES Q	-							
Measurement & □ Require estimate sheet: □ Not rec			-								
PO/WO	no.	T				PO/	WO date	:			
Remarks	: All	10	orbe	()	mp	lete	d				
		100000	2000	-	1	,					
					-				Marie Carlot Control C	,	
		e-Quel de-Manifelia									
Approve	d by Project M	lanag	ger	Appr	pproved by Design Team				Approved by M.D.		
Date:	72/11/2	1	0	Date	:			Ī	Date:		
Sign:		OF 1		Sign	: .			18	Sign:	ngigangan kenanggangganggangga Pan Pintanggan nanggan and Pagawan d	

Notes: 1. This arivice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

SUREMENT SH	HEET								
mpany Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Approve	d by:	Ramprasad	
roject:	Gulmohar Residence	у				Sign:			
Work Description:	F-block slab electri	cal conducting works done							
Contractor:	N.Nagaraju								
Prepared By	K.Srikanth								
Date:	19/11/2020								
			Α	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	F-block	Flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605	1.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	6.00	No's	
		slab electrical condcting							6.0

MRMallapurLLP					Approved by:	Ramprasad
Gulmohar Residency					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	,p,
F-block slab electrical co	nducting works done					
N.Nagaraju						
K.Srikanth						
19/11/2020						
Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	-
F-block	Flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605	6.00	No's	3000.00	18000.00	
				-	18000.00	
Total Amount: Eighteen T						
	F-block slab electrical co N.Nagaraju K.Srikanth 19/11/2020 Item Head F-block	Gulmohar Residency F-block slab electrical conducting works done N.Nagaraju K.Srikanth 19/11/2020 Item Head Item Description	Gulmohar Residency F-block slab electrical conducting works done N.Nagaraju K.Srikanth 19/11/2020 Item Head Item Description Quantity F-block Flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605 6.00	Gulmohar Residency F-block slab electrical conducting works done N.Nagaraju K.Srikanth 19/11/2020 Item Head Item Description Quantity Units F-block Flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605 6.00 No's	Gulmohar Residency F-block slab electrical conducting works done N.Nagaraju K.Srikanth 19/11/2020 Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate F-block Flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605 6.00 No's 3000.00	Sign: Sign

Bill for Labour Charges

N.Nagaraju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 22.11.2021

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at F-block.

Towards:

Allowance for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done for slab of flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605. Total Amount =18000/- Work done from date 25-10-2021. to date 10-11-2021.	Rs.7200/-

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundread Rupees Only.

Sign:

n: Dagase

Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Nagaraju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 22.11.2021

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at F-block.

Towards:

Equipment allowance.

S No.
1.

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundread Rupees Only.

Sign: N. Dag saju.

Allowance for Consumables

N.Nagaraju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 22.11.2021

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at F-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done for slab of flat no-402,405,502,505,602&605. Total Amount =18000/- Work done from date 25-10-2021. to date 10-11-2021.	Rs.3600/-

Amount in words: Three Thousand Six Hundread Rupees Only.

Sign: D. Dagasaju